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
OS 6-7296

PAINT & SAVE
$2695 Down to 

G.I. Loan 44%

NEEDSYARD 
WORK

$795 Down
3 Bdrm, 2 Bath 

G.I. Resale
44%

Lovely home located In desirable 
South wood, has hardwood floors, 
double garage, disposal, stall show­ 
er, spacious wardrobe closets. Lots 
of tile and all modern features. 
Just west of new Broadway-Sears 
Shopping Center. A real good In­ 
vestment tor the future. Hurry for 
this one, call

DA 4-4995 FR 4-0039

$595 DOWN
MOVE IN TODAY

3 bedrooms, dishwasher, disposal, 
I'/, tiled baths, Gl Ratal*, 2 car 
garage, block wall fence.

$795 DM. G.I. RESALE
Modern ranch style 3 bedroom with 
flr*pl*c», open kitchen, completely 
redecorated Inside and out. 2 car 
garage, near schools, shopping cen­ 
ter. Gl Resale. Payments less than 
rent. Move In today.

NO 2nd Trust Deed j STORYBOOK HOME
This lovely 3 bedroom, 2 bath home 
Is located In desirable Southwood 
Has hardwood floors, doubt* garage 
Stall shower, loti of tile, disposal, 
spacious wardrobe closets, and all 
modern features. Monthly payments 
of only $92 00. Include* faxes and 
Insurance. This Is the best bargain 
In the area. Don't miss seeing It. 
Call.

DA 4 4995 FR 4-0039

$950 DOWN
Fireplace

G.I. Resale
44%

This lovely 3 bedroom 7 bath home 
Is located lust one mile South of 
61 Camino College and West of 
Cr*nsh«w Blvd. It features doubt*, 
garage, hardwood floors, service 
porch, forced air heat, stall shower. 
Block wall f*nr.»rt and many other 
modern extras. Priced below market 
for enslek Ml*/ call for appointment
to

FR 5-0532

$1450 DOWN 
G.I. Resale

Sacrifice Gl Resale at only $99S dn. 
9 me. old 3bedroom, 1 V, baths, 
kitchen with breakfast area, dining 
room, tfrvlc* porch. Hardwood 
floors, disposal, double det. garage, 
immec. throughout. Dead end street. 
immediate possession.

THE MCCARTHY co.
!»T2 PACIFIC COAST HWY.

2 blocks west of Western
NEv 43957 OA 4-7151

OPEN 'TIL 7 P.M.

STONE'S THROW
From Ralphs 

South Bay (tenter

Three bedroom Home with lots of 
potential, everything at your door 
step, transportation, shopping, bank­ 
ing, doctors. See this today. Only 
$ 50 down

CONLEY 
REALTY

4501 Redondo Beach Blvd.
FR 9-8493

(Across from So Bay Shevplnt
Center

OPEN 11A.M.'TIL DARK
21602 VICKY

Near Anza and Torrance Blvds. $950 down. 3 bedrooms, 
2 baths. Rear living room.

22220 ELL IN WOOD
Off Sepulveda ngear Anza Blvds. Beautiful 3-bedroom 
and gorgeous knotty pine den. Sliding doors to patio. 
G. I. loan $1 1,100, payable $74 month.  

4759 DEELANE
South of 190th, off Hawthorne Blvd. Clean 3-bedroom 
home. Stall shower. Block wall fence. Rear living room. 
G. I. resale. $18,760.

1904 CARNEGIE
Take Redondo Beach Blvd. to Flagler. Beautiful 2-bed- 
room home. Covered patio and BBQ. 50x150 R3 lot. 
Only $10,500. *

4333 Redondo Beach Blvd.
(Near South Boy Shopping Center)

Ed Garry & Associates-FR 9-5401

INVEST IN AMERICA WEEK
Make Jobs - Help Your Neighbor

HOUSE ABOUT BUYING NOW
BUILD IN FRONT  On* bedroom on Lucile, completely
birch paneled, $10,650, reasonable down payment.
LARGE R-3 LOT  2 bedrooms, on Bella Porte. 4% First
Trust Deed. $IUOO three-bedroom G.I. Resale. West
Torrance, $15,500.
IMMACULATE 2-bedroom on Neptune. $10,000 will
FHA.
SEVERAL HOMES with low down payment. Call us for
details.
SAVE TIME AND GAS. See our projected Kodacolor
slidei showing interior and exterior of SHAW listings.

ROY SHAW, REALTOR
Main Office 

1303-05 W. Pacific Coast Hwy. DA 6-3461

THE

Home Finders
EXECUTIVE'S DELIGHT

Large, custom built 3-bedroom end femllv room. Early American home 
with all the trimming*. Ported elr heat. Dual fireplace, built-in stove 
and oven. Inter-com. A home that you mutt tee to appreciate. Taket 
about $6000 to handle.

OPPORTUNITY
$1200 Down

$90 Per Month
Full price $11,950

3-Bedroom stucco with extra larte 1-car terete, terte lot with room 
for perking bout or treller. Near tchool and thopplng area. A reel family 
home for YOU* family. See It nowl

Paul H. Hill, Realtor
4509 Torrance Blvd. 

FR 6-3555 FR 6-65II
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

'52 Austin Sedan .. 895 595

'56 Jaguar Conv... 2395 .1995

'58 Berkeley Sports 1845 1549

'57 MGA Rdstr. wh. 2295 1795

'55 MGTF. ...... 1795 1495

'52 MG TD, blue... 1095 . 795 L
We welcome your favorite American ear as part payment

Newcastle Sports Car Centre
Ltd. 

700 Pacific Coast Highway (101)

HERMOSA BEACH FR 44474 

Yeur Authoriied M.  .. Awttin Heely, Merrlt Dealer————————————————I

Looking For A Deal? r 
You Auto Buy Now

$45   1 bedroom cottage. See Mr*. 
Hoff, 7H A Amapola. 

FA. $-447$

$100 3 bedroom, fenced near 114th 
end Crenshaw AX. J-7555 AX. J-3010

^pertmentt fer Rent 

(Unfurnished)

l-BEDROOM apt. Built In stove and 
oven. MS. IS3J7 Frempton, Harbor 
City. Inquire Apt. B-3. DA »-$404, 
FA 1-0575.

EXTRA NICE - 1 bedroom. $5*.50. 
7 bedroom $*».SO. Water and gard­ 
ening paid. 2 children OK. Avalon 
Vlllege, Unit No. 2 55* E. 131st 
St., Wilmington.

$47.50--CLEAN, attractive 1-bedroom 
apt. Automatic washer. Water paid. 
Range and ret rig avail. Adultt. 
15704 S. Normandle. PL 4-0013.

I BEDROOM, unfurnished. Wall to 
wall carpet, $105. Manager on prem­ 
ises or cell OA 3-2353, OR 1-772*, 
IX 7-2132. 371* W. 174th, Torrence.

$44.50 large, exceptionally nice 1 
bedroom apt. Children OK. 20413 
So. Vermont. DA. 4-1553.

SMALL APARTMENT  Utllltle* fur- 
nlthed. 24«4 W. Carton. 

FA $-1411

CLEAN 1 bedroom. 7 children OK. 
S49. 20413 S. Vermont. DA. 4-2S53

1 BEDROOM, With terete. $5». No 
pett. One child.

1S44 W. 205th it.

$40   1-BEDROOM Modern; $70, 2- 
bedroom, good neighborhood. 1S54 
W. 224th, near Wettern. DA 4-54*3.

PRESS
WANT-ADS 
FA. 8-2345

DELUXE 1-bedroom furnished. Well 
to wall carpet. $99.50. Manager on 
premises or call DA 3-2352, OR 1- 
772A, EX 7-7132. 371t W. 174th, Tor­ 
rence.

DELUXE furnlthed bechelor. $45. 
Manager on premltet or cell DA 
3-2353, OR 1-7724, EX 7-2132. 371» 
W. 174th, Torrence.

1 ROOMS. Garage. Adultt. In Lomlta 
Pines, $70 month, water and gat 
paid. DA. 4-5127.

$35 MO. 7 ROOM apt. Clean, child 
ok, corner 219th end Wettern. 

VE 9-5177

$40 GARAGE APT., clean. Smell ga­ 
rage. Adults, no drinkers. 2259 Car­ 
ton. FA l-10$4.

SINGLE APT. Nice end clean. No 
pett or Children. $13 week. Utilities 
paid. DA % 4-73(5

$49.50 LARGE 1 bedroom. Good trans­ 
portation. Two children OK. 20411 
S. Vermont.

t, Commercial 129

PARK HOTEL 
1305 Post

Clean, homelike, sleeping 
rooms from $9 weekly or $2 
daily. 
Maid Service - Free TV

FA 8-9791

PRIDE HOTEL
Under New Management

NEW MODERN
Maid Service

Kitchen prlvlliget, P.A. heat. Off 
ttreet parking.

$10.50 Weekly
FA 8-9947

Mitcellaneeut 131

STORAGE GARAGE for car-trailer or 
?. $15 month. 1534 Pacific Coatt 
Hwy. Harbor City.

furr 'tore) 136 furniture 136

Baker's Bargains

'50 

'50

'51 

'53

CHEVROLET 4-D O O R S E D A N.
Powerglide, radio. Clean inside end 
out.

OLDS 88 4-DOOR SEDAN. 2-tone, 
radio, heater, sun visor. Hydramatic, 
very good tires, an exceptionally 
clean car.

MERCURY. ROAD READY! 2-tone, 
white sidewall tires, twin spotlites, 
overdrive, radio and heater.

HUDSON HORNET. Jet black fin­ 
ish, overdrive, radio and heater, 
whitewall tires, tinted glass.

$199

$199 

$299

$299 

We Carry Our Own Contracts

Johnson & Hill
SELECT CARS

300 North Sepulveda Manhattan Beach 

FR 6-8834 FR .6-8835

furniture 134 142

FURNITURE AUCTION to be held 
on complete groups. Finance Co. 
forces us to sell for storage space, 
4-room group. Includes complete 
bedroom sot, lOpc living room 
group, dinette tet, full tire range, 
refrlgeretor, payments tet at $4.13 
per week. Ask tor group No, 19$. 
HUB FURNITURE. 1117 S. La Brea, 
near Century._ln_lne]ewood.

Appliances 142

MAYTAG AUTOMATIC Washer, de­ 
luxe model, like new, must sacri­ 
fice. Balance due bank $94.$4 or 
take over my payments $9.17 per 
month. Next payment due 45 days. 
No cash required. See at Thoma* 1 
Murray Appliances, 1047 West l«5th ! 
Street (same as Gnrdena Blvd.) l»n 
blocks west of Vermont Ave., Gar- 
dena. Open dally 10 a.m. to i p.m. 
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